PRINT 17
Exhibitor Listing as of 7/26/17

Name

3DConnectS

4over Inc.

4th Generation Recycling

Absolute Printing Equipment

AccessGroup International/Graphics International
ACCO Brands

AccuData Integrated Marketing

Accura MIS

ACTEGA North America

Adphos North America, Inc.

Advantzware

Afinia Label

Air & Water Systems

Airtec

Akiles Products Inc.

Aleyant

All India Federation of Master Printers (AIFMP)
Allaoui Graphic Machinery GmbH

Alliance Franchise Brands

Amazing Print Tech - Web to Print Software
American Cutting Edge

American Express OPEN

American Moistening Co.

American Printer

American Ultraviolet

AMS SPECTRAL UV - A Baldwin Technology Company

AN Corporation

Booth
1573
435
4821
2602
4043
3613
2054
438
3661
2348
243
3446
4407
4718
3748
542
4741
4035
4531
667
3149
4155
4545
1572
3858
3007
4237



Anadet, Inc.

Anhui Guofeng Plastic Industry Co., Ltd.

Anidigraf/Expografica
Announcement Converters
AP Lazer

APR Solutions s.r.l.

Arjobex America

Artifex

Asun Paper Products Co., Ltd.
ATOM Machinery
ATS-Tanner

Aurigma, Inc.

Avanti

Avery Products Corp.

AXODE Corp

B&R Moll Inc.

Baumer hhs

Baumfolder Corporation

BCC Software

BCT

BDT Print Media North America Inc.
Becker Pumps Corp.

Beijing Daheng Image Vision Co., Ltd.

Beijing SINO-MV Technologies Co., Ltd.

Bell and Howell, LLC
Benford UV

Best Graphics Group
Beta Industries

Betz

Bodoni Systems Ltd.
Book Business

Botac Industrial Limited

660

3451
4557
3252
4555
4838
3145
139

3453
4213
3208
251

635

3660
1862
3608
3640
1568
642

3846
4609
3645
4437
3751
2453
4509
4709
3844
4718
357

451

4619



Boway China Digital Print Finishing Solutions
BOWE SYSTEC North America Inc.
Brandtjen & Kluge (Kluge)
Bridgehead Co., Ltd.

Brooks Printing Service & Equipment, Inc.
Buskro Ltd.

B-Way Equipment/SunPack/Boggs Equipment
BWI (Bob Weber Inc.)

C.P. Bourg Inc.

Canon USA, Inc.

Capital Adhesives & Packaging Corp.
Carel USA

CDR Graphics

CGS Publishing Technologies

CHILI Publish

Clemson University

CloudLab NA

CMYK Distributors, Inc.

Color Sentinel Systems, LLC
Colordyne Technologies

Color-Logic Inc.

Colter & Peterson

Compart North America

Controls Engineering

Convertible Solutions

Cooper Enterprises, Inc.

CopierLand Co., Ltd.

Crawford Technologies
CRON-ECRM

CSP, Inc.

CustomUSB

D&K

3752
841

4015
3856
3945
2260
1667
3663
2002
1213
3346
4458
4648
631

257

4171
440

445

4618
3349
4813
4013
4822
4809
3040
3449
4621
454

1644
3243
3045
4231



DataBind Corporation
Datalogics

Deluxe Stitcher Company
Derprosa Specialty Films USA
DFS

Digital Information Ltd. (AG)
Digital Output Magazine

Direct Capital

Direct Color Systems by Cawley
Direct Mail 2.0

Display Barn

Diversified Nano Solutions Corporation
DocketManager

Document Data Solutions

Domtar

Dongguan Feiyang Packaging Machinery Equipment Co.

Ltd.

Dongguan Fullbright Industry Co., Ltd.
Dongguan Yaguang Machinery Co., Ltd.
DPi

DPS Magazine

drupa 2020/Messe Dusseldorf North America
Drylam/Fuijipla

Duplo USA Corporation

EAE

Eagle Systems

EAM-Mosca Corp.

Easeprint Solutions.com

ECS

EDSF

edu Business Solutions, Inc.

EFI

El Impresor

4631
4433
3649
3043
4846
446

4616
3150
4432
3745
460

854

240

1258
3240

3742

3348
3550
2063
4616
2461
4445
1225
4718
3002
1864
159

1955
1571
349

2302
4534



Eltosch Grafix America, Inc.

EMT International

Enfocus BVBA

Enterprise Print Management Solutions
Epic Products Int'l

Epson America

Equigraph Trading Corp / Wenzhou Hongbo Printing
Machinery Co. LTD

Fannon Products, LLC

Fastbind

Felins USA

Ferris State University

Flex Metrics

Flexmag Industries

Foil & Specialty Effects Association

Formax

Foshan Gaowei Colour Printing & Packing Co., Ltd.
Frimpeks Inc.

Fujian Hongli Printing Material Co., Ltd.

Fujian Taian Lamination Film Co., Ltd.

Fujifilm North America Corporation, Graphic Systems
Division

GAERF Student Design Competition

GammTech Corp.

Garrido Printing Equipment Inc.

Gateway Bookbinding Systems

GEW, Inc.

Global Ehret Processing - GEP Germany/America
Global Web Finishing Co.

Gluefast Company, Inc.

Glunz & Jensen, Inc.

GMC Software

GMG

663
3819
255
442
1469
831

3951

1863
554

3208
4069
350

3655
4435
3625
3248
3340
3345
3250

2013

3968
771
3202
3816
3849
1263
1671
3657
431
244
638



GP2 Technologies, Inc.

GPA, Specialty Substrate Solutions

Graphic Arts Magazine

Graphic Communications Education Association
Graphic Systems Services, Inc.

Graphic Whizard Inc.

Graphics International

Graph-Tech USA

Great Wall Machinery & Mfg. (Phils.), Inc.
Grimco

GTI Graphic Technology Inc.

Guangdong Chaozhou Longcai Packaging Co., Ltd.

Guangdong Hongming Intelligent Joint Stock Co., Ltd.

Hamamatsu Corporation
Harland Simon

Harper College

Harris & Bruno International
Have Our Plastic Inc.

Heraeus Noblelight America LLC
Hohner Stitching Products
Holmberg Company, Inc.

HOP Industries Corporation
HP Inc

Hybrid Software

Idealliance

lhara U.S., Inc.

Ikeuchi USA, Inc.

Impoproof

Impress Systems

Imprintor

Independent Printers Worldwide (IPW)

Industrial Print Magazine

3636
3840
568

4170
2248
420

4043
1467
3757
2648
545

3651
4606
3443
870

4071
648

3144
4610
2640
3344
558

5041, 5043, 5045, 5142,
5144, 5244, 613

645
2067
3648
3759
123
4510
3246
149
4616



Inkjet's Age

In-plant Graphics

In-Plant Place sponsored by IPMA
Intec Printing Solutions

Integra Machine

International Baler Corporation
International Paper

Interthor Inc.

IPAMA

|IQ North America

IST America Corporation

IT Supplies

ITNH, Inc.

Jelight Co., Inc.

Jiangsu Fangbang Machinery Co., Ltd.

Jiangsu Goodled Precision Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.

Jiangsu Nanjiang Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiaxing Heasn Import & Export Co., Ltd.
JUST Normlicht, Inc.

Kao Collins Inc.

KAS Paper Systems Ltd.

KBA North America

KDX Composite Material Co., Ltd.
Kern Inc.

King Science Ltd.

KIP America, Inc.

Kirk-Rudy

Komori America Corporation

Kompac Technologies, LLC
Kongskilde Industries Inc.

Konica Minolta

KTI

4448
451

1272
4645
1567
3940
3146
4040
4456
457

652

638

4418
571

4442
3941
1953
3544
136

3813
1958
213

3605
1267
4431
2307
1648
2607
362

655

2031
3445



Lake Image Systems
Lami Corporation Inc.
Lamichina Co. Ltd.
Leary, W. H.

Liaoning Hengyue Printing and Packaging Co., Ltd.
Line O Matic Graphic Industries

LogoJET

Longford International Ltd.
Luxefilms

Lytrod Software, Inc.
MABEG Feeders, LLC
Magnets 4 media

Magnum Magnetics

Mailers Haven LLC

Mailing Systems Technology
manroland web systems
Manugraph Americas - DGM
MarcomCentral

Marketing Ideas For Printers
Martin Yale Industries
Masterpiece Graphix

Match Machinery, Inc.
Maxson Automatic Machinery
MBM Corporation

MCS, Inc.

Meadows Publishing Solutions

Mediaclip Inc.

Meech International
Meesung Wire Co. Ltd.
Memijet

Merlin Press Parts
Messagepoint

2263
4816
3740
3755
3350
3455
4421
3205
4410
126

3848
1851
448

2252
1854
1067
769

238

351

3834
3143
4213
3441
2644
1253
254

4543
3955
4533
3822
4441
455



MGL International, Inc.

microglue (GMS VanSco of Valco Melton)
Milpak Graphics

Mimaki USA

MindFirelnc.

Mitsubishi Imaging, Inc.

MKM Importers, Inc.

modico US Corp.

Morgana Systems a Plockmatic Company
motioncutter/Arkansas Graphics

MPI Print, Inc

MPi Tech Inc.

Muller Martini

Multifeeder Technology

Mutoh America, Inc.

NAPCO Media

NEC Display Solutions of America, Inc.
NELA

Neopost USA

Nitta Corporation of America

Nobelus

Nortec Humidity

North Island Media

Nova Pressroom Products, LLC
NPES/PRIMIR

NPI

Oki Data Americas, Inc.

OnPrintShop Web2Print Storefront (Radix Software
Services Pvt. Ltd)

Opensoft Inc.

OutputLinks Communications Group
Oxytech Systems, Inc.
packagePrinting

4048
1653
1954
4019
463

2655
3343
3148
226

354

3744
353

625

1853
4241
451

638

4507
2007
246

3948
3352
4807
3052
3255
2157
3218

345

837
1471
358
451



Parts Connection 3543

PBBA (Printing Brokerage Buyers Assn. Intl.) 4843
Peachtree Data, Inc. 2151
Perretta Graphics 4718
Photo USA Corp. 355
Photobook Technology PBT Sagl| 4613
Pitney Bowes 5237, 848
Pivotal Z, LLC 124
Planatol 4718
Plastic Packaging Materials Co., Ltd. 3957
PMC 156
Postmatic Inc. 2051
Precision Finishing Systems Inc. 2063
Preparing Tomorrow's Workforce (GAERF) 3967
PressWise By SmartSoft 538
Prime UV and IR Systems 3540
Print & Graphics Scholarship Foundation 4269
Print + Promo 451
Print Finishing Partners 4722
Print Media Centr 4425
Print2Finish 4718
PrinterPresence 4058
Printer's Parts & Equipment 4535
Printers Repair Parts 3545
Printers Software Inc. 343
Printflow 138
Printing Impressions 451
Printing Industries of America 3802

Printing News, a Division of Southcomm Business Media 4448
Printing South China 2018 4653
PrintingNews.com 4448
PrintReleaf 567



PrintTrader.com

PrintVis

Printware

Pro-Bind

Prolmage America, Inc.
Prontotec Italia SRL
Publishing Executive
Punchmaster Tool & Die Ltd.
PVC Spiral Supply

Ql Press Controls

Quantum Roll Sheeters
Quite Software

Rainbow Sun Intl. Co., Ltd.
RainMaker Sales Support
Regional Affiliate Certificate Group (RACG)
Relyco Sales, Inc

Remote Director LLC
Rhin-O-Tuff

Ricoh USA, Inc.
Rima-System

RISO Inc.

Robatech Midwest / Brunel Equipment and Supply

Rochester Institute of Technology/School of Media
Sciences

Rochester Software Associates

Rockport Custom Publishing LLC

Rollem International

Royo Machinery USA LLC

Ruian Aoer Printing Packing Machinery Co., Ltd.
Ruian Dagiao Packaging Machinery Co., Ltd.
Rutherford Graphic Products

RYOBI MHI Graphic Technology (RMGT)
Sakurai USA Inc.

3956
252
2463
3760
344
3763
451
3944
3837
4718
3444
253
3046
3542
4717
3055
4814
3808
2022, 5037, 5039, 5137
970
3213
2063

4070

231
4616
845
4643
4443
2470
134
1244
857



Satori Software Inc.

Screen GP Americas

Segbert GmbH & Co. KG

Shanghai Eureka Machinery Imp. & Exp. Co., Ltd.
Shanghai Ketchview Printing Machinery Co., Ltd.
Shanghai Rocky Adhesives Co., Ltd.

Shanghai UPG International Trading Co., Ltd.
Shanghai Yoco Printing Machinery Co., Ltd.
Shanghai YUYIN International Trading Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Orion Opto Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen QUPA Office Equipment Co., Ltd
Shin-Heung Machinery Co.

ShopVox

Sitma USA, Inc.

Skandacor Direct Incorporated

SkillsUSA Graphic Communications Competition
Smart Fog Inc.

SnailWorks

Sohn Manufacturing Inc.

Solimar Systems

SpencerMetrics LLC

Spiel Associates Inc.

Spiral

Standard Finishing Systems

STH Wire Industry (M) Sdn. Bhd.
StopStatic.com div of Alpha Innovation
Stouse, LLC

Straight Shooter Equipment Company
Straub Design Co.

Streamfeeder & Sure-Feed by Thiele Technologies
Sunfung Technology Corporation Ltd.
Super Web Inc.

244
2613
4031
4413
4437
125

2355
4203
2255
3644
3048
3621
3050
1658
4541
3969
4721
2152
4716
2458
133

220

3808
1231
3442
127

456

3642
1858
2048
3653
867



Superior Paper Handling Solutions, Inc.
Sysform Technology Corp.

T&K Toka Co., Ltd.

Tamerica Products, Inc.

Taopix Ltd.

Tec Lighting Inc.

TEC Mailing Solutions LLC
Techkon USA

Techniweb

Technotrans America Inc

Tecnau

TGW International

Tharstern, Inc.

The Challenge Machinery Company
The Learning Experience Theater
The Mosaica Group, LLC
THERM-O-TYPE Corp.

Think Ink, Inc.

THK America, Inc.

Tianjin Longhai Special Wire Material Co., Ltd.

Tilia Labs Inc.

Tippmann Industrial Products
Tolerans

Town Business Center
Trade Show Times/Dealer Communicator
Transformations

TRESU Group

TrojanLabel

Tronics

Trotec Laser, Inc.

Ultimate Technographics
Unibind, Inc.

3831
3853
4460
4245
234

2651
1950
3946
4718
767

861

249

334

3617
3861
4207
3631
1855
556

3553
158

4455
4718
3450
3855
1661
657

3761
4718
3152
540

4045



Unicor

Unipak International Trading (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

Unipunch Mexico S.A.P.l. de C.V.
United Business Mail

United States Postal Service
Update Ltd.

US Paper Counters

UV+EB Technology Magazine
Vacuumatic Maschinen GmbH
Videk, Inc.

Videojet Technologies Inc.

Virtual Systems

VITS International

W+D North America Inc.

Walco Systems LLC

Web to Print Shop Solution
Weifang Donghang Graphic Technology Inc.

Weifang Jianeng Precision Industrial Equipment Co., Ltd.

WEKO North America Inc.
Wenzhou Zenbo

Western lllinois University
Western States Envelope & Label Co.
Wexler Packaging Products, Inc.
Whittier Mailing Products
Wide-Format & Signage
Window Book, Inc.

WireBids

World of Tape

WPM

Xante Corporation

Xerox Corporation

X-Rite

4409
4221
4156
2057
2060
3440
3851
4434
1663
4522
2055
1867
3602
1248
1962
148

4249
3552
1850
4221
4169
4837
3208
2154
4448
2467
1569
4055
3842
2448
1302
638



Zechini Gra.For srl 4641

Zhejiang Dayuan Machinery Co., Ltd. 4743
Zhejiang Discover Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd. 4051
Zhejiang Feida Machinery Co., Ltd. 4262
Zhejiang Lantai Paper Product Co., Ltd. 3249
Zhejiang New Debao Machinery Co., Ltd. 4521
Zhejiang New Luolan Machinery Co., Ltd. 3750
Zhejiang Xinwei Machinery Co., Ltd. 3652
Zhejiang Yishu Paper Co., Ltd. 3650
Zhejiang Yushi Packing Material Co., Ltd. 3244

Zund 4404



